
BLOCK 213 LOT 3
SUB PT LOTS 3 & 8 BLOCK 213
CITY OF FDNA BEACH REPLAT

WALDSCHMITT CRAIG M
902 S 11TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-R213-0030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1009.00

11/15/2021 KK 05/07/2025 MLU

05/01/2025 KB 0.13 153,900 0 0 153,900
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2
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4,492
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408,949

0
408,949

0
408,949
408,949
246,984

134,679

2799/43 7/07/2025 WD Q I 01 399,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KILIMANJARO HOMES LLC

WALDSCHMITT CRAIG M

2718/1946 6/14/2024 WD U I 17 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COALITION OF THE HOME

KILIMANJARO HOMES L

2025
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BLDR-2024-0 MODULAR- OFF FRAM 191,874 08/09/2024

20210251 REMOVING REGULATO 0 01/08/2021

2024-0422

HX Base Yr

902 S  11TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0200 12 1,215 229.1296 206.22 250,557 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR MODULR – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1136

BAS 1,136 100 2025 1,136 234,266

FCP 240 25 2025 60 12,373

FOP 60 30 2025 18 3,712

STR 12 10 2025 1 206

1,448 1,215 250,557

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,0] W23 S46 E10 S6 E13 N17 N24 N11 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,11] E10 S24 W10 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-53,46] E10 S6 W4 W6 N6 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-47,52] E4 S3 W4 N3 $
.
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6 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 691.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 4,492

4,492

1 000100 C RES 0 R-2 57.00 100.00 57.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 153,900


